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Team Name Team Members November December January February

Cirque de Sore Legs
Terry Topping 139

437
143

299
189

375
0

112 156 186 0
Helen Knight 186 0 0 0

Dream Team
Sue Tate 0

337
141

141
193

353
0

Shelia Hudson 170 0 0 0
Kay Wilson 167 0 160 0
Jan Prater 172

330
0

168
183

353
0

Andrew Hay 158 168 170 0
Jon Lowther 0 0 0 0

179
336

0
355

191
191

0
Nicola Maw 157 157 0 0
Andy Johns 0 198 0 0

Your Pace or Mine
133

418
158

309
145

509
0

Jason Clement 137 151 177 0
148 0 187 0

Ritchie Gerry 121
382

0
330

169
331

0
Gillian Ritchie 130 175 0 0
Richard Wilson 131 155 162 0

0
380

178
523

146
503

0
187 152 163 0
193 193 194 0

0
145

159
483

0
0

0
0 182 0 0

David Bishop 145 142 0 0

Lets Not Go
Rachel Dugan 182

546
0

0
168

333
0

Brian Dugan 184 0 0 0
Fatima Horn 180 0 165 0
Andrew Bolt 128

493
187

371
0

185
0

Jennifer Thompson 173 184 0 0
Peter Gilmore 192 0 185 0

John Corcoran

JanAndJon

Two Blondes & A 
Random Guy

Caroline Lawther

Simon Cyhanko

Kirsty Pound

Three Rapid 
Ritchies

ruN DM Sea
Mel Makaveli
Nicola Hern
Darren Jarrett

Whell Run Bish
Martin Wheller
Bethany Wheller

Can't Spell Strollers 
Without Losers
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February Totals Drop Net Position

0 1111 0 1111 3

0 831 0 831 9
0 851 0 851 8
0 882 0 882 6

0 1236 0 1236 2

0 1043 0 1043 5

0 1406 0 1406 1

0 628 0 628 10

0 879 0 879 7
0 1049 0 1049 4
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